                                                              Production specification
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Diodes
BAS40TW/DW-04/DW-05/DW-06/BRW
G036                                                                               www.gmicroelec.com
Rev.A                                                                                               1
FEATURES
 Fast switching .
 Low Forward Voltage Drop.
 Ultra-small surface mount package.
 PN Junction Guard Ring for Transient                     BAS40TW      BAS40DW-04
and ESD Protection.
                                                        BAS40DW-05     BAS40DW-06
                                              BAS40BRW       SOT-363
ORDERING INFORMATION
       Type No.                      Marking                 Package Code
BAS40TW                       K43                      SOT-363
BAS40DW-04                    K44                      SOT-363
BAS40DW-05                    K45                      SOT-363
BAS40DW-06                    K46                      SOT-363
BAS40BRW                      K47                      SOT-363
MAXIMUM RATING @ Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified
Symbol Characteristic Value Unit
VRRM
VRWM